
Division One 1 3 4 5

Salary 2,841 3,786 4,257 4,733
Athletic Director 6 - 12
Varsity Coaches, grades 9-12

Basketball
Football

Assistant, Frosh and Junior Varsity Coaches 1,705 2,272 2,556 2,841

Division Two 1 3 4 5

Salary 2,460 3,296 3,714 4,135
Varsity Coaches, grades 9-12

Baseball
Track
Softball
Volleyball
Wrestling

Assistant, Frosh and Junior Varsity Coaches 1,477 1,977 2,229 2,482

Division Three 1 3 4 5

Salary 2,082 2,478 2,700 2,943
Varsity Coaches, grades 9-12

Cross Country
Gymnastics
Lacrosse
Soccer
Swimming
Golf
Tennis
Spirit/Cheer (9-12)

Assistant, Frosh and Junior Varsity Coaches 1,250 1,486 1,621 1,766

Division Four 1 3 4 5

Salary 1,516 1,795 1,961 2,137
Varsity Coaches, grades 9-12

Badminton
Head Coaches, grades 6-8 traveling teams

Basketball Volleyball
Track
Cross Country Lacrosse
Soccer
Wrestling

Assistant Frosh and Junior Varsity Coaches 908 1,076 1,177 1,282
Limited schedule 6th grade coaches/assistants 908 1,076 1,177 1,282

Intramural

Coordinator - grades 9 - 12 1,346
Coordinator - grades 6 - 8 1,049
Elementary Outdoor Ed Instructor

Appendix AAA
2018-19 Salary Schedule

Extra Duty for Athletics

2

3,313

1,988

2

2,877

1,727

2

2,270

1,363

2

1,648

Flag Football

989
989

Per semester
Per semester

112

Approved by the Board of Trustees on June 26, 2018.

Effective July 1, 2018; stipend amounts unchanged from 2017-18.



Division One 2 3 4 5

Salary 3,313 3,786 4,257 4,733
Robotics (THS)
High School Student Activity Director

($ + one class)

Division Two 2 3 4 5

Salary 2,877 3,296 3,714 4,135
Elementary Music Coordinator

Division Three 2 3 4 5

Salary 2,270 2,478 2,700 2,943
Drama Coach
Band Director
Academic Decathlon
Speech Coach

Yearbook Advisor ($ + one class)
High School Journalism ($ + one class)

Video Club (RCHS)

Division Four 2 3 4 5

Salary 1,648 1,795 1,961 2,137
Debate Coach

Division Five 2 3 4 5

Salary 1,032 1,126 1,223 1,331
Jazz Ensemble
Choral Director
Orchestra Director
Art Director
Drivers Ed. Coordinator

Special Program Division 2 3 4 5

Salary 5,127 5,430 5,731 6,034
GATE Coordinator
BECL Coordinator
Full Inclusion Coordinator

Full Inclusion/1 on 1 Stipend

K-5     $840 Per Student

Appendix AAA
2018-19 Salary Schedule
Extra Duty for Academics

1

2,841

1

2,460

1

2,082

(Individual events/club speeches)

Middle School Student Activity Director (no class)

1

1,516

1

947

1

4,826

Summer school and ESY $35.09

Approved by the Board of Trustees on June 26, 2018.

Effective July 1, 2017; stipend amounts unchanged from 2017-18.
High School Activity Director moved from Division Three to Division One.

 DIS Coordinator                               

$2,142 per year
6-12   $140 Per Student Per Period

All other extra-duty for Certificated employees will be paid at the hourly rate of $30.00.


	Table 1

