Appendix AAA 2018-19 Salary Schedule Extra Duty for Athletics

Division One		1	2	3	4	5	
Salary		2,841	3,313	3,786	4,257	4,733	
Athletic Director 6 - 12							
Varsity Coaches, grades 9	9-12						
	Basketball						
	Football						
Assistant, Frosh and Junio	or Varsity Coaches	1,705	1,988	2,272	2,556	2,841	
Division Two		1	2	3	4	5	
Salary		2,460	2,877	3,296	3,714	4,135	
Varsity Coaches, grades 9	9-12						
	Baseball						
	Track						
	Softball						
	Volleyball						
	Wrestling						
Assistant, Frosh and Junior Varsity Coaches		1,477	1,727	1,977	2,229	2,482	
Division Three		1	2	3	4	5	
Salary		2,082	2,270	2,478	2,700	2,943	
Varsity Coaches, grades 9							
	Cross Country						
	Gymnastics						
	Lacrosse						
	Soccer						
	Swimming						
	Golf						
	Tennis						
	Spirit/Cheer (9-12)						
Assistant, Frosh and Junior Varsity Coaches		1,250	1,363	1,486	1,621	1,766	
Division Four		1	2	3	4	5	
Salary		1,516	1,648	1,795	1,961	2,137	
Varsity Coaches, grades 9							
	Badminton						
Head Coaches, grades 6-8 traveling teams							
	Basketball	Volleyball					
	Track	Flag Football					
	Cross Country	Lacrosse					
	Soccer						
	Wrestling						
Assistant Frosh and Junior Varsity Coaches		908	989	1,076	1,177	1,282	
Limited schedule 6th grade coaches/assistants		908	989	1,076	1,177	1,282	
Intramural							
Coordinator - grades 9 - 12		1,346 Per semester					
Coordinator - grades 6 - 8		1,049 Per semester					
Elementary Outdoor Ed Instructor		112					

Approved by the Board of Trustees on June 26, 2018.

Effective July 1, 2018; stipend amounts unchanged from 2017-18.

Appendix AAA 2018-19 Salary Schedule Extra Duty for Academics

Division One	1	2	3	4	5			
Salary	2,841	3,313	3,786	4,257	4,733			
Robotics (THS)								
High School Student Activity Director								
(\$ + one class)								
Division Two	1	2	3	4	5			
Salary	2,460	2,877	3,296	3,714	4,135			
Elementary Music Coordinator								
Division Three	1	2	3	4	5			
Salary	2,082	2,270	2,478	2,700	2,943			
Drama Coach								
Band Director								
Academic Decathlon								
Speech Coach								
(Individual events/club speeches)								
Yearbook Advisor (\$ + one class)								
High School Journalism (\$ + one class)								
Middle School Student Activity Director (no class)								
Video Club (RCHS)								
Division Four	1	2	3	4	5			
Salary	1,516	1,648	1,795	1,961	2,137			
Debate Coach								
Division Five	1	2	3	4	5			
Salary	947	1,032	1,126	1,223	1,331			
Jazz Ensemble								
Choral Director								
Orchestra Director								
Art Director								
Drivers Ed. Coordinator								
Special Program Division	1	2	3	4	5			
Salary	4,826	5,127	5,430	5,731	6,034			
GATE Coordinator								
BECL Coordinator								
Full Inclusion Coordinator								
Full Inclusion/1 on 1 Stipend	DIS Coordinator							
K-5 \$840 Per Student								
6-12 \$140 Per Student Per Period	\$2,142 per yea							
All other extra-duty for Certificated employees will be pa	aid at the hourly rate	of \$30.00.						
Summer school and ESY \$35.09	-							
Approved by the Board of Trustees on June 26, 2018.								
Effective July 1, 2017; stipend amounts unchanged from	m 2017-18.							

Effective July 1, 2017; stipend amounts unchanged from 2017-18. High School Activity Director moved from Division Three to Division One.